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5% OFF





 
              XUNPU SD-109-ACP13H16
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XUNPU
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                -45℃~+85℃ 4.4mm Gold Deck Standard SD card 260℃ Phosphor coppe Self bomb SMD  SD Card / Memory Card Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  300
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.9024
                       
                        $0.9498
                      	$ 0.90
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.7497
                       
                        $0.7891
                      	$ 7.50
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.6726
                       
                        $0.708
                      	$ 20.18
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.5593
                       
                        $0.5887
                      	$ 167.79
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.5140
                       
                        $0.541
                      	$ 308.40
	
                      900+
                    	
                        $ 0.4898
                       
                        $0.5155
                      	$ 440.82



 
              In Stock: 163
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  